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BBSF-12291 2019/G712 9 1705 333 V Yvette Murrath 1 2038 333 80
820172 2019/G712 9 1815 216 V Cathrien Bosch 2 2031 216 60
287431 2019/G712 9 1818 207 V Inge Hazenleger 3 2025 207 45
660086 2019/G712 9 1693 315 V Wilma Di Giorno-Buijs 4 2008 315 45

1312308 2019/G712 9 1464 531 V Marianne Zandstra 5 1995 531 40
1177966 2019/G712 9 1662 315 V Claribel Muis 6 1977 315 40
1274805 2019/G712 9 1433 540 V Coby Huisman 7 1973 540 35
784273 2019/G712 9 1502 468 V Cynthia Hörchner-v.d. Velde 8 1970 468 35
140155 2019/G712 9 1403 504 V Aïda Marlin 9 1907 504 30
575755 2019/G712 9 1411 495 V Erise van der Laan 10 1906 495 30
48372 2019/G712 9 1469 423 V Tineke Draat 11 1892 423 30

461059 2019/G712 9 1298 540 V Jenny Kruse 12 1838 540 25
765104 2019/G712 5 848 240 V Juanita Kuhles 13 1088 240 25
646911 2019/G712 5 985 100 V Paula Visser 14 1085 100 25

1110462 2019/G712 5 978 105 V Liliane Vintens 15 1083 105 25
1093282 2019/G712 5 823 260 V Coby van der Sluys 15 1083 260 25
876453 2019/G712 5 797 285 V Sandra Beers 17 1082 285 20
368008 2019/G712 5 901 180 V Kitty v.d. Meer 18 1081 180 20
944912 2019/G712 5 832 245 V Marijke Willems 19 1077 245 20

1200186 2019/G712 5 839 235 V Anna Yang 20 1074 235 20
779016 2019/G712 5 788 285 V Lida Roskam-Maasland 21 1073 285 20

1204424 2019/G712 5 877 195 V Trudy Jongenengel 22 1072 195 20
1320068 2019/G712 5 865 205 V Wilma Huis 23 1070 205 20
493694 2019/G712 5 837 230 V Marga Kruemmel-Keyser 24 1067 230 20

1265938 2019/G712 5 856 210 V Helene Haan 25 1066 210 15
596787 2019/G712 5 836 220 V Yolanda Schouten 26 1056 220 15

1271431 2019/G712 5 853 200 V Petra van der Voort 27 1053 200 15
670995 2019/G712 5 880 160 V Gré van der Velden-Jacobs 28 1040 160 15

BBSF-34324 2019/G712 5 822 195 V D`Hondt Nancy 29 1017 195 15
140635 2019/G712 5 835 180 V Majana Ziekenheiner 30 1015 180 15
881902 2019/G712 5 749 265 V Lydean Koops 31 1014 265 15
37478 2019/G712 5 757 255 V Trudy Frijns-Renier 32 1012 255 15

206326 2019/G712 5 711 300 V Bep Oldenburger 33 1011 300 10
534951 2019/G712 5 703 300 V Hennie van Dijk 34 1003 300 10

1263226 2019/G712 5 737 265 V Ramona Rambaldo 35 1002 265 10
47759 2019/G712 5 773 225 V Saskia Schoenmaker 36 998 225 10
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1261894 2019/G712 5 781 205 V Anja Adriaans 37 986 205 10
1050869 2019/G712 5 726 260 V Sonja Overduin 37 986 260 10
881775 2019/G712 5 703 280 V Marijke van Zuilen-van Gelder 39 983 280 10
518859 2019/G712 5 741 240 V Hanny van den Haspel 40 981 240 10

1248049 2019/G712 5 758 220 V Henny Jongen 41 978 220 10
1035142 2019/G712 5 777 200 V Julia Hardeman 42 977 200 10
1334522 2019/G712 5 671 300 V Loes Hummelink 43 971 300 10
575771 2019/G712 5 670 300 V Riet Mica 44 970 300 10
839698 2019/G712 5 660 300 V Hinke Overduin-Pal 45 960 300 10
91073 2019/G712 5 653 300 V Leny van Beek 46 953 300 10

1276921 2019/G712 5 777 175 V Marja van Dijk-Uittenbogaar 47 952 175 10
1147129 2019/G712 5 644 300 V Yvonne Faile 48 944 300 10
818399 2019/G712 5 628 300 V Myrna Tomas - Duldulao 49 928 300 5
93866 2019/G712 5 666 260 V Andrea Ringelberg-van Veen 50 926 260 5
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335673 2019/G712 9 1882 279 M Lex Beauchampet 1 2161 279 80
91383 2019/G712 9 1971 171 M Peter Broekmans 2 2142 171 60

152641 2019/G712 9 1736 324 M Henk Smits 3 2060 324 45
929409 2019/G712 9 1830 216 M Peter van den Oever 4 2046 216 45
358002 2019/G712 9 1862 180 M Guus Cramer 5 2042 180 40

1029800 2019/G712 9 1787 252 M Gunther Schollen 6 2039 252 40
485306 2019/G712 9 1687 342 M Bill Obispo 7 2029 342 35
984981 2019/G712 9 1690 333 M Rinus Klarenbeek 8 2023 333 35

BBSF-36235 2019/G712 9 1743 279 M René Wouters (B) 9 2022 279 30
460141 2019/G712 9 1695 306 M Antonio Macchia 10 2001 306 30

BBSF-33603 2019/G712 9 1850 135 M Gunnar Trouillard 11 1985 135 30
1301853 2019/G712 9 1542 441 M Robert van Alen 12 1983 441 25
1174193 2019/G712 9 1710 261 M Richard Woertink 13 1971 261 25
1167375 2019/G712 9 1708 261 M Willem Nolting 14 1969 261 25
734888 2019/G712 9 1569 396 M Jaap de Kruijff 15 1965 396 25

1323091 2019/G712 9 1460 495 M Peter Versluis 16 1955 495 25
171735 2019/G712 9 1427 459 M Wiet Mica 17 1886 459 20
715166 2019/G712 9 1584 252 M Ron Smits 18 1836 252 20
390178 2019/G712 5 1097 125 M Nico van Zuilen 19 1222 125 20
607436 2019/G712 5 1061 155 M André Beers 20 1216 155 20

1091336 2019/G712 5 1088 125 M Huib Groot Obbink 21 1213 125 20
125342 2019/G712 5 1130 65 M Soerish Fagoe 22 1195 65 20
542989 2019/G712 5 1083 110 M Ron de Haan 23 1193 110 20
571423 2019/G712 5 1129 55 M Dennis Dijkers 24 1184 55 20

1263234 2019/G712 5 1113 60 M Jan Muller 25 1173 60 15
100358 2019/G712 5 1109 55 M Leo Smit 26 1164 55 15

1323172 2019/G712 5 1087 75 M Valentin Fatu 27 1162 75 15
1257188 2019/G712 5 1075 65 M Ad Roox 28 1140 65 15

44407 2019/G712 5 1019 100 M Ger van Loon 29 1119 100 15
126144 2019/G712 5 1027 85 M Cees Hensen 30 1112 85 15
427837 2019/G712 5 1007 105 M Gino Di Giorno 30 1112 105 15
980625 2019/G712 5 952 160 M Cees Jansse 30 1112 160 15

1225804 2019/G712 5 927 185 M Ronald Koot 30 1112 185 15
90166 2019/G712 5 920 190 M Leen Barning 34 1110 190 10

362816 2019/G712 5 1037 70 M Cees Stout 35 1107 70 10
206318 2019/G712 5 907 200 M Henk Oldenburger 35 1107 200 10

1288180 2019/G712 5 942 160 M Peter Bakker 37 1102 160 10
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397822 2019/G712 5 890 210 M Cor Willems 38 1100 210 10
44555 2019/G712 5 954 145 M Rob  van Driel 39 1099 145 10

314161 2019/G712 5 1018 80 M Arie van Zuilen 40 1098 80 10
37567 2019/G712 5 915 180 M John Frijns 41 1095 180 10

908126 2019/G712 5 934 160 M Ben Wiekeraad 42 1094 160 10
1113712 2019/G712 5 988 105 M Peter Prins 43 1093 105 10
836095 2019/G712 5 853 240 M Theo van Leuverden 43 1093 240 10

1007629 2019/G712 5 890 200 M Roel ten Hove 45 1090 200 10
717037 2019/G712 5 989 100 M Henry van Steenis 46 1089 100 10

6270 2019/G712 5 1040 45 M Ron van den Bogaard 47 1085 45 10
1071327 2019/G712 5 880 200 M John Buresh 48 1080 200 10
1135368 2019/G712 5 985 90 M Yves de la Fontaine 49 1075 90 5
1093290 2019/G712 5 935 140 M Mees van der Sluys 49 1075 140 5
737259 2019/G712 5 953 120 M Paul Kruemmel 51 1073 120 5

1067699 2019/G712 5 873 200 M Henk Dekkers 51 1073 200 5
919616 2019/G712 5 990 80 M Henk Hoks 53 1070 80 5
548413 2019/G712 5 865 200 M Dik van Stein 54 1065 200 5
544795 2019/G712 5 861 200 M Joop Joosten 55 1061 200 5

1205404 2019/G712 5 880 180 M Chung Cheung 56 1060 180 5
1147110 2019/G712 5 863 195 M Hans Bakker 57 1058 195 5
1249908 2019/G712 5 823 235 M Dirk van der Kooij 57 1058 235 5
205680 2019/G712 5 916 140 M Theo Hopmans 59 1056 140 5
932965 2019/G712 5 930 125 M Cor Huiskens 60 1055 125 5
464996 2019/G712 5 925 125 M Rene Bolhuis 61 1050 125 5
739502 2019/G712 5 943 105 M Eric Louter 62 1048 105 5
89788 2019/G712 5 907 140 M Willem de Vries 63 1047 140 5

1321765 2019/G712 5 1003 40 M Paul Cosgrove 64 1043 40 5
1222589 2019/G712 5 748 295 M Joop Huisman 64 1043 295 5
1220896 2019/G712 5 891 150 M Jaap van Pelt 66 1041 150 5
663824 2019/G712 5 801 240 M Gerard van der Laan 66 1041 240 5

1109871 2019/G712 5 814 225 M Leo Veen 68 1039 225 5
826855 2019/G712 5 868 170 M Theo van der Waal 69 1038 170 5
807680 2019/G712 5 958 75 M John Bosch 70 1033 75 5

1243349 2019/G712 5 830 200 M Hans van Elburg 71 1030 200 5
789410 2019/G712 5 909 115 M Wilfred Koops 72 1024 115 5
518697 2019/G712 5 937 85 M Jos van Vliet 73 1022 85 5
224839 2019/G712 5 851 170 M Henk Rensen 74 1021 170 5
443514 2019/G712 5 960 60 M Alfred Sahassanonda 75 1020 60 5
213152 2019/G712 5 879 140 M Leen van Haaften 76 1019 140 5
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1307479 2019/G712 5 779 240 M Jerry Teunissen 76 1019 240 5
759686 2019/G712 5 839 175 M Manuelito Tomas 78 1014 175 5
412929 2019/G712 5 828 185 M George van Dijk 79 1013 185 5

BBSF-24873 2019/G712 5 789 220 M Richard Meeuwessen 80 1009 220 5
57940 2019/G712 5 954 45 M Stephan Verheijen 81 999 45 5

1058991 2019/G712 5 793 200 M Andre v.d.Nouweland 82 993 200 5
881945 2019/G712 5 777 215 M Gerry de Kruijff 83 992 215 5
693561 2019/G712 5 727 265 M Hans van de Vrede 83 992 265 5
58750 2019/G712 5 888 100 M Jan de Bruijn 85 988 100 5

543624 2019/G712 5 788 200 M Tom Jansen 85 988 200 5
BBSF-7501 2019/G712 5 880 100 M Volker Kassinger 87 980 100 5

903558 2019/G712 5 853 125 M Maarten in 't Veld 88 978 125 5
1316656 2019/G712 5 727 245 M Wim Kieboom 89 972 245 5
784265 2019/G712 5 689 270 M André Hörchner 90 959 270 5
93858 2019/G712 5 791 160 M Kees Ringelberg 91 951 160 5

565881 2019/G712 5 802 140 M Gerwin Willemse 92 942 140 5
450510 2019/G712 5 645 295 M Piet Valkenhoff 93 940 295 5
566616 2019/G712 5 743 195 M Karel van Dijk 94 938 195 5
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SCRATCH HEREN
125342 2019/G712 9 2128 0 M Soerish Fagoe 1 2128 0 80
100358 2019/G712 9 1976 0 M Leo Smit 2 1976 0 60
571423 2019/G712 9 1959 0 M Dennis Dijkers 3 1959 0 45
542989 2019/G712 9 1927 0 M Ron de Haan 4 1927 0 45

1091336 2019/G712 9 1926 0 M Huib Groot Obbink 5 1926 0 40
1263234 2019/G712 9 1925 0 M Jan Muller 6 1925 0 40
1323172 2019/G712 9 1923 0 M Valentin Fatu 7 1923 0 35
390178 2019/G712 9 1872 0 M Nico van Zuilen 8 1872 0 35

1257188 2019/G712 9 1818 0 M Ad Roox 9 1818 0 30
607436 2019/G712 9 1780 0 M André Beers 10 1780 0 30

BBSF-33603 2019/G712 5 1049 0 M Gunnar Trouillard 11 1049 0 30
BBSF-36235 2019/G712 5 1046 0 M René Wouters (B) 12 1046 0 25

6270 2019/G712 5 1040 0 M Ron van den Bogaard 13 1040 0 25
91383 2019/G712 5 1039 0 M Peter Broekmans 14 1039 0 25

358002 2019/G712 5 1038 0 M Guus Cramer 15 1038 0 25
362816 2019/G712 5 1037 0 M Cees Stout 16 1037 0 25

1174193 2019/G712 5 1036 0 M Richard Woertink 17 1036 0 20
126144 2019/G712 5 1027 0 M Cees Hensen 18 1027 0 20
984981 2019/G712 5 1026 0 M Rinus Klarenbeek 19 1026 0 20
929409 2019/G712 5 1019 0 M Peter van den Oever 20 1019 0 20
44407 2019/G712 5 1019 0 M Ger van Loon 20 1019 0 20

314161 2019/G712 5 1018 0 M Arie van Zuilen 22 1018 0 20
427837 2019/G712 5 1007 0 M Gino Di Giorno 23 1007 0 20

1321765 2019/G712 5 1003 0 M Paul Cosgrove 24 1003 0 20
715166 2019/G712 5 1001 0 M Ron Smits 25 1001 0 15
919616 2019/G712 5 990 0 M Henk Hoks 26 990 0 15
717037 2019/G712 5 989 0 M Henry van Steenis 27 989 0 15

1029800 2019/G712 5 989 0 M Gunther Schollen 27 989 0 15
1113712 2019/G712 5 988 0 M Peter Prins 29 988 0 15
1135368 2019/G712 5 985 0 M Yves de la Fontaine 30 985 0 15
1167375 2019/G712 5 983 0 M Willem Nolting 31 983 0 15
152641 2019/G712 5 981 0 M Henk Smits 32 981 0 15
443514 2019/G712 5 960 0 M Alfred Sahassanonda 33 960 0 10
335673 2019/G712 5 958 0 M Lex Beauchampet 34 958 0 10
807680 2019/G712 5 958 0 M John Bosch 34 958 0 10
44555 2019/G712 5 954 0 M Rob  van Driel 36 954 0 10
57940 2019/G712 5 954 0 M Stephan Verheijen 36 954 0 10
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460141 2019/G712 5 954 0 M Antonio Macchia 36 954 0 10
737259 2019/G712 5 953 0 M Paul Kruemmel 39 953 0 10
980625 2019/G712 5 952 0 M Cees Jansse 40 952 0 10
485306 2019/G712 5 944 0 M Bill Obispo 41 944 0 10
739502 2019/G712 5 943 0 M Eric Louter 42 943 0 10

1288180 2019/G712 5 942 0 M Peter Bakker 43 942 0 10
518697 2019/G712 5 937 0 M Jos van Vliet 44 937 0 10

1093290 2019/G712 5 935 0 M Mees van der Sluys 45 935 0 10
908126 2019/G712 5 934 0 M Ben Wiekeraad 46 934 0 10
932965 2019/G712 5 930 0 M Cor Huiskens 47 930 0 10

1225804 2019/G712 5 927 0 M Ronald Koot 48 927 0 10
464996 2019/G712 5 925 0 M Rene Bolhuis 49 925 0 5
90166 2019/G712 5 920 0 M Leen Barning 50 920 0 5

205680 2019/G712 5 916 0 M Theo Hopmans 51 916 0 5
37567 2019/G712 5 915 0 M John Frijns 52 915 0 5

789410 2019/G712 5 909 0 M Wilfred Koops 53 909 0 5
89788 2019/G712 5 907 0 M Willem de Vries 54 907 0 5

206318 2019/G712 5 907 0 M Henk Oldenburger 54 907 0 5
734888 2019/G712 5 906 0 M Jaap de Kruijff 56 906 0 5

1220896 2019/G712 5 891 0 M Jaap van Pelt 57 891 0 5
397822 2019/G712 5 890 0 M Cor Willems 58 890 0 5

1007629 2019/G712 5 890 0 M Roel ten Hove 58 890 0 5
58750 2019/G712 5 888 0 M Jan de Bruijn 60 888 0 5

1301853 2019/G712 5 884 0 M Robert van Alen 61 884 0 5
1205404 2019/G712 5 880 0 M Chung Cheung 62 880 0 5
1071327 2019/G712 5 880 0 M John Buresh 62 880 0 5

BBSF-7501 2019/G712 5 880 0 M Volker Kassinger 62 880 0 5
213152 2019/G712 5 879 0 M Leen van Haaften 65 879 0 5

1067699 2019/G712 5 873 0 M Henk Dekkers 66 873 0 5
826855 2019/G712 5 868 0 M Theo van der Waal 67 868 0 5
548413 2019/G712 5 865 0 M Dik van Stein 68 865 0 5

1147110 2019/G712 5 863 0 M Hans Bakker 69 863 0 5
544795 2019/G712 5 861 0 M Joop Joosten 70 861 0 5
171735 2019/G712 5 858 0 M Wiet Mica 71 858 0 5
903558 2019/G712 5 853 0 M Maarten in 't Veld 72 853 0 5
836095 2019/G712 5 853 0 M Theo van Leuverden 72 853 0 5
224839 2019/G712 5 851 0 M Henk Rensen 74 851 0 5

1323091 2019/G712 5 848 0 M Peter Versluis 75 848 0 5
759686 2019/G712 5 839 0 M Manuelito Tomas 76 839 0 5
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1243349 2019/G712 5 830 0 M Hans van Elburg 77 830 0 5
412929 2019/G712 5 828 0 M George van Dijk 78 828 0 5

1249908 2019/G712 5 823 0 M Dirk van der Kooij 79 823 0 5
1109871 2019/G712 5 814 0 M Leo Veen 80 814 0 5
565881 2019/G712 5 802 0 M Gerwin Willemse 81 802 0 5
663824 2019/G712 5 801 0 M Gerard van der Laan 82 801 0 5

1058991 2019/G712 5 793 0 M Andre v.d.Nouweland 83 793 0 5
93858 2019/G712 5 791 0 M Kees Ringelberg 84 791 0 5

BBSF-24873 2019/G712 5 789 0 M Richard Meeuwessen 85 789 0 5
543624 2019/G712 5 788 0 M Tom Jansen 86 788 0 5

1307479 2019/G712 5 779 0 M Jerry Teunissen 87 779 0 5
881945 2019/G712 5 777 0 M Gerry de Kruijff 88 777 0 5

1222589 2019/G712 5 748 0 M Joop Huisman 89 748 0 5
566616 2019/G712 5 743 0 M Karel van Dijk 90 743 0 5

1316656 2019/G712 5 727 0 M Wim Kieboom 91 727 0 5
693561 2019/G712 5 727 0 M Hans van de Vrede 91 727 0 5
784265 2019/G712 5 689 0 M André Hörchner 93 689 0 5
450510 2019/G712 5 645 0 M Piet Valkenhoff 94 645 0 5
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SCRATCH DAMES
820172 2019/G712 5 1014 40 V Cathrien Bosch 1 1054 40 80
646911 2019/G712 5 985 40 V Paula Visser 2 1025 40 60
287431 2019/G712 5 983 40 V Inge Hazenleger 3 1023 40 45

1110462 2019/G712 5 978 40 V Liliane Vintens 4 1018 40 45
1177966 2019/G712 5 949 40 V Claribel Muis 5 989 40 40

BBSF-12291 2019/G712 5 937 40 V Yvette Murrath 6 977 40 40
660086 2019/G712 5 922 40 V Wilma Di Giorno-Buijs 7 962 40 35
368008 2019/G712 5 901 40 V Kitty v.d. Meer 8 941 40 35
48372 2019/G712 5 886 40 V Tineke Draat 9 926 40 30

784273 2019/G712 5 881 40 V Cynthia Hörchner-v.d. Velde 10 921 40 30
670995 2019/G712 5 880 40 V Gré van der Velden-Jacobs 11 920 40 30

1204424 2019/G712 5 877 40 V Trudy Jongenengel 12 917 40 25
1320068 2019/G712 5 865 40 V Wilma Huis 13 905 40 25
1265938 2019/G712 5 856 40 V Helene Haan 14 896 40 25
140155 2019/G712 5 853 40 V Aïda Marlin 15 893 40 25

1271431 2019/G712 5 853 40 V Petra van der Voort 15 893 40 25
765104 2019/G712 5 848 40 V Juanita Kuhles 17 888 40 20

1200186 2019/G712 5 839 40 V Anna Yang 18 879 40 20
493694 2019/G712 5 837 40 V Marga Kruemmel-Keyser 19 877 40 20
596787 2019/G712 5 836 40 V Yolanda Schouten 20 876 40 20
140635 2019/G712 5 835 40 V Majana Ziekenheiner 21 875 40 20
944912 2019/G712 5 832 40 V Marijke Willems 22 872 40 20

1274805 2019/G712 5 828 40 V Coby Huisman 23 868 40 20
1093282 2019/G712 5 823 40 V Coby van der Sluys 24 863 40 20

BBSF-34324 2019/G712 5 822 40 V D`Hondt Nancy 25 862 40 15
575755 2019/G712 5 821 40 V Erise van der Laan 26 861 40 15

1312308 2019/G712 5 809 40 V Marianne Zandstra 27 849 40 15
876453 2019/G712 5 797 40 V Sandra Beers 28 837 40 15
461059 2019/G712 5 793 40 V Jenny Kruse 29 833 40 15
779016 2019/G712 5 788 40 V Lida Roskam-Maasland 30 828 40 15

1261894 2019/G712 5 781 40 V Anja Adriaans 31 821 40 15
1035142 2019/G712 5 777 40 V Julia Hardeman 32 817 40 15
1276921 2019/G712 5 777 40 V Marja van Dijk-Uittenbogaar 32 817 40 15

47759 2019/G712 5 773 40 V Saskia Schoenmaker 34 813 40 10
1248049 2019/G712 5 758 40 V Henny Jongen 35 798 40 10

37478 2019/G712 5 757 40 V Trudy Frijns-Renier 36 797 40 10
881902 2019/G712 5 749 40 V Lydean Koops 37 789 40 10
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518859 2019/G712 5 741 40 V Hanny van den Haspel 38 781 40 10
1263226 2019/G712 5 737 40 V Ramona Rambaldo 39 777 40 10
1050869 2019/G712 5 726 40 V Sonja Overduin 40 766 40 10
206326 2019/G712 5 711 40 V Bep Oldenburger 41 751 40 10
881775 2019/G712 5 703 40 V Marijke van Zuilen-van Gelder 42 743 40 10
534951 2019/G712 5 703 40 V Hennie van Dijk 42 743 40 10

1334522 2019/G712 5 671 40 V Loes Hummelink 44 711 40 10
575771 2019/G712 5 670 40 V Riet Mica 45 710 40 10
93866 2019/G712 5 666 40 V Andrea Ringelberg-van Veen 46 706 40 10

839698 2019/G712 5 660 40 V Hinke Overduin-Pal 47 700 40 10
91073 2019/G712 5 653 40 V Leny van Beek 48 693 40 10

1147129 2019/G712 5 644 40 V Yvonne Faile 49 684 40 5
818399 2019/G712 5 628 40 V Myrna Tomas - Duldulao 50 668 40 5


